Race 1
Position

Race 2
Position

28th SCOTTISHPOWER Secondary Schools' Road Relay Championships
Grangemouth Saturday 10th November 2007

First Year Girls
School

Hutcheson's Gram A
St Ninian's

All Saints Secondary A
Peebles High

Mary Erskine Sc A
Hutcheson's Gram B
Hamilton College A

All Saints Secondary B
Crieff High A
Williamwood High
Bishopbriggs Academy A
St George's B

Gryffe High A

St George's A

Gryffe High B

Lenzie Academy A
Crieff High B

Hamilton College B

Non Counting
Arbroath High

First Year Boys
School

Hutcheson's Gram A
Jordanhill School A
Hazlehead Academy A
Bearsden Academy A
Bishopbriggs Academy A
George Heriot's Sc A
Arbroath High
Williamwood High
Lenzie Academy A
Bishopbriggs Academy B
Loretto

Hazlehead Academy B
Boclair Academy
Bearsden Academy B
Crieff High

Peebles High

Non Counting
Dundee High

Gryffe High A
Hazlehead Academy C

Jennifer Eadie
Frances Lowrie
Kerrie Haran
Olivia O'Hare
Rossana Stewart
Helena McKelvie
Caitlyn Hackett
Hannah Miller
Aimee Bilsland
Holly Miller

Julie MacNicol
Nicole Baxter
Chelsea Pearson
Matilda Galbraith
Chantelle Christian
Hollie Dockrell
Jenna Cras
Emma Grier

Kate Richards

Jonathan Wong

lain Ogilvie

Connor Adam
Fraser Barbour
Kieron Rafferty

Max Ferguson-Hook
Jake Duff

Kevin Coyle
Andrew McCormack
Michael Low
Graeme Peddieson
Cameron Gomes
Sean Gilhoolie
Marcus Neill

Fraser McLarty

Ben Geddes

Christopher Acheson
Duncan Webb
Cameron Elphinstone

Team Members
Paige Denholm
Orla Wheeler
Kerrie Miller
Mhairi Sedgwick
Laura Van Krieken
Emily Barr

Fallon Bennett
Emma O'Conner
Sharon Dawson
Beth Main

Sarah Winters
Rebecca Mateer
Susie Little

Lucy Browne

Beth Haughan
Kayleigh McCallum
Ellie Galbtaithe
Courtney Gibson

Jordan Stewart

Team Members
Scott Young
Cameron Barr
Ryan Cameron
Findlay Parker
David Aubrey
Alastair Cranston
Corey Feighan
Ross McWhirter
John McCall
Calum Divers
Oscar Lowe
Ross Moar
Richard Bradley
Scott Sutherland
Rhys Melville
Neil Stanfield

Richard Salsbury
Josh Penman
Grant Joss

Vanessa Hogan
Petrena Marshall
Brittany Graham
Jo Pettitt

Rowan Ball
Rachel Campbell
Sammy Bennett
Alana Pringle
Hollie Crane
Anna Gavienas
Stella Winters
Bukky Lawal
Cleo Jackson
Victoria Le But-Frances
Eryn Stuart

Erin Drummond
Megan McGinley
Jess O'Neill

Jamie Crawford
Andrew Harper
Sam Stephen
Craig Young
Darren MacLean
Oliver Johnston-Watt
Matthew Swan
Mathew Craig
Scott Mclintyre
Calum Dickson
Angus Robb
Cameron Knowles
Daniel McBride
Patrick Brechany
Liam O'Donnell
Jamie Samson

Time
17.26
17.31
17.46
18.02
18.38
18.42
19.03
19.14
19.30
19.37
19.46
19.48
20.06
20.25
21.04
21.06
22.21
22.37

Time
16.22
16.27
16.33
16.52
17.08
17.30
17.34
17.45
17.54
18.08
18.15
18.18
18.49
19.00
19.44
19.49



Race 3
Position

Race 4
Position

Medely Girls
School

Hutcheson's Gram A
Bell Baxter High
Trinity High

Lenzie Academy

Mary Erskine Sc A
Queen Anne High
Dundee High

Loretto

Arbroath High
Williamwood High
Hutcheson's Gram B
St Leonards A
Hazlehead Academy B
Falkirk HS

Hazlehead Academy A
Bishopbriggs Academy
Lomond

St George's A

St George's B

St Leonards B

Boclair Academy
Gryffe High A

Crieff High

Non Counting

George Heriot's Sc
Gryffe High B
Hazlehead Academy B
Hazlehead Academy C

Medely Boys
School

Williamwood High A
Hutcheson's Gram A

Glasgow School of Sport

Monifieth High
Hamilton College
Stewart's Melville Col A
Gryffe High A
Williamwood High B
Denny High

Hazlehead Academy A
Hutcheson's Gram B
Bishopbriggs Academy
Boclair Academy

St Leonards A

Lenzie Academy
George Heriot's Sc A
Hazlehead Academy B
Gryffe High B
Hazlehead Academy D
Dundee High

St Leonards B

Non Counting
Arbroath High
Hazelhead Academy E

Rebecca Patrick
Maya Stone
Cheryl Anderson
Deborah Hannah
Caitlin Gray
Kathryn Pennel
Georgia Black
Olivia MacKenzie
April hunter
Olivia Keenan
Lucy Patrick
Halina Rees
Fiona Morgan
Claire Barr
Louise Coyle
Amanda Monaghan
Ellie Scott
Rachel Dunn
Daisy Bartlett
Grace Collison-Owen
Diane Nicholson
Beth Milligan
Rebecca Stewart

Kate McCulloch-Young
Gemma Pertie

Fiona Morgan

Lucy Buchan

Neil Gourlay
Sandy Nimmo
Andrew Paisley
Adam Guthrie
Ross Hill

Jake Wightman
Callum Thomson
James Gray
Gavin Weir
Craig Wallace
Drew Hollinshead
Scott Wearing
Basel Razuk
Adam Harris
Callum Heirs
Matthew Arnold
Daman Donald
Alistair Preston-Jones
Gavin Thomas
Callum Edwards
John Haldane

Nicky Swan
Liam Marshal

Team Members
Elaine Eadie
Robyn Graham
Lucy Deeny
Andrea Gaffney
Louisa Stewart
Katie Reid
Madeleine Thomson
Tabitha Sutherland
Naomi Dunphy
April Miller

Anna Black

Olivia Collison-Owen
Carrie Doig

Abby Kemp
Natalie Brown
Laura Kerrigan
Annie Carroll
Hannah Solley
Robyn Nicoll

Flora Ogilvy
Sophie Jones
Jenny Frew
Bryany Goodwin

Kate Johnston
Alice O'Brien
Carrie Doig
Cat McDonald

Team Members
Grant Muir

Max Lott

Craig Prior

Daniel Fyffe
Carlton Graham
Sam Wightman
Ross Heggie
John Tweedie
Fergus Stewart
Sigurd Watt

Elliot Martin

Scott Paterson
Ethan Sloan-Dennison
Michael Overend
Scott Lawrie
Charlie Roden
Mark Clayton
Martin Duff

Sean Mellis
Cameron Lockhart
Ewan Anderson

Neil Moffat
Alan Weatherly

Catriona Lockie
Jenny Tan
Danielle Melville
Lauren Mclintyre
Emily Stewart
Natalie Fox
Helen Coleman
Rosie MacAulay
Katherine Ferrie
Bethany Frank
Emma Laing
Annika Geotschenberg
Laura Reilly
Lauren Hastings
Hannah Taylor
Alexandra Lamond
Rebecca Lighfoot
Rachel Kerr

Zoe Bain

Victoria Bowie
Abby Marshall
Alex Porteous
Shoni Tavendale

Jo Smith
Lisa Petrie
Laura Reilly
Paula Davies

Euan McCallum
Daniel Johnstone
Ryan McDonald
Mathew Whyte
Greg Turner
Chris Gill

Calum Hawkins
Lyle Frank

Darren Weir
Lewis Stephen
Andrew O'Donnell
Callum Pettigrew
Andrew McFarlane
Gregory Mususa
John Ruddy
Roger Poolman
James Charleston
Connor Henderson
Fraser McDonald
Howell Craske
Hongji Liu

Daniel Mc Cormick
Munro Moffat

Natalie Sharp
Sarah Kelly
Caitlin Hendry
Jennifer Hannah
Lorna Miller
Sarah Ross
Jennifer Grewar
Laura Goodson
Rebekah Dunphy
Anna Hilley
Kristian Greig
Kelly Mackay
Courtney Duff
Marnie Pacitti
Harriet McRae
Lara Houston
Zoe Canty

Ali Moran
Sarah Docherty
Sphie Baillie
Gillian Reid
Judith McNicol
Annabel Scott

Sarah Brown

Courtney Duff

Jamie McGregor
James Wilde
Sean Fontana
Gareth Lamb
Jonathan Velu
Matt Alexander
Scott Hawkins
Alistair McCallum
Dale Kilpatrick
Greg Miller
Michael Thomson
Jonathan Graham
David Brown
Antony Muir
Craig Mclintyre
Jonny Neville
Ryan Dick

Blair Crawford
Mathew Cook
Scot Mclintosh
Ryan Letley

Time
32.44
34.15
34.25
34.34
34.39
34.56
35.14
35.55
36.15
36.17
36.22
37.35
37.50
37.57
37.58
38.30
38.52
39.05
39.22
39.42
39.54
40.32
42.24

35.36

Time
28.41
29.33
29.47
30.10
30.47
30.51
31.20
31.35
31.51
32.28
32.30
32.33
32.38
32.53
32.54
33.19
33.23
33.45
35.11
35.26
37.38



